
 
Perins Rugby Fixtures, Autumn Term 2024/25 

  Mr Medhurst Mr Miller  Mr Arthur Mr Whybro  Mr Jones  
Date Opponents U12s 

(Venue / KO) 
U13s 

(Venue / KO) 
U14s 

(Venue / KO) 
U15s 

(Venue / KO) 
U16s 

(Venue / KO) 
       
Sat 7th Sept       
       
Sat 14th Sept       
       
Sat 21st Sept Ryde A & B Away/10.00 A & B – 

Home/10.00 
A - Away/10.00 A - Home/10.00 A-Away/10.00 

Wed 25th Sep TPS     A - Away 
Sat 28th Sept Salesians A & B-Away/09.30 A & B-

Home/09.30 
A-Home/09.30 A-Away/09.30  

Fri 04th Oct Weydon  A – Farnham 
Rugby Club 

A – Farnham 
Rugby Club 

A – Farnham Rugby 
Club 

A – Farnham Rugby 
Club 

A – Farnham Rugby 
Club 

Sat 5th Oct       
Tues 8th Oct Westgate/ Embley 

(County Cup) 
  A-Home  A-Away (E) 

Thurs 10th Oct Henry 
Beaufort/Westgate 

A/B-Home (W) A – Away (HB)  A-Home (W)  

Sat 12th Oct       
Mon 14th Oct TPS   A - Home   
Tues 15th Oct TPS A - Away     
Thurs 17th Oct Henry Beaufort/ TPS  A-Home (TPS)  A – Home (HB)  

Sat 19th October-Sat 2nd November HALF TERM 

       
Sat 9th Nov Embley A & B-Home/10.00 A & B-Away/10.00 A -Away/10.00 A -Home/10.00 A -Home/10.00 



Wed 13th Nov Edgeborough  A -Away/TBC A-Away/TBC    
Sat 16th Nov       
       
Sat 23rd Nov KP Cup Home/TBC Home/TBC Home/TBC Home/TBC Home/TBC 
Thurs 28th 
Nov 

Thornden   A Home    

Sat 30th Nov       
Thurs 5th Dec Thornden   A - Home    
       
       

Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January Christmas Holidays 
       
Sat 11th Jan       
       
       
Sat 18th Jan       
       
Sat 01st Feb       
Thurs 6th Feb  Thornden  A – Home     

 
Perins 7s Rugby Season 

 
 

 Mr Medhurst 
(B-U12’s) 

Mr Miller 
(B- U13’s) 

Mr Arthur 
(B-U14’s) 

Mr Whybro 
(B-U15’s) 

Mr Jones 
(B-U16’s) 

Miss Hanks 
(G-U13’s) 

Miss Hanks 
(G-U15’s) 

Friday 07th 
March 

Perins 7s  Perins 7s     

Friday 14th 
March 

 Perins 7s  Perins 7s    

Friday 21st 
March  

     Perins 7s Perins 7s 

Wednesday 
26th March  

    Rosslyn Park 7s   

Friday 28th 
March  

 Rosslyn Park 7s      



 


